
Project:  OMB/DFM Contract MC1002000119 – Absalom Jones Center – Parking Lot Replacement 

Pre-Bid Meeting: Date Held:  12/08/11 

Time:   10:00 a.m. 

Location: Absalom Jones Center, Wilmington, DE 

 

Attendees    Representing    Phone    Fax    E-mail 

 

James A. Ament Jr.   Becker Morgan Group   302-734-7950   302-734-7965   jament@beckermorgan.com 

Steve Fortunato   Becker Morgan Group   302-734-7950   302-734-7965   sfortunato@beckermorgan.com 

Dawn Bessette    OMB/DFM    302-744-1180   302-739-6148   dawn.bessette@state.de.us 

Chris Swan    Diamond Hill Inc.   302-999-0302   302-999-0801   msheehan@diamondhillinc.com 

Matt Tarr    Daisy Construction Co.   302-658-4417   302-658-0618   mtarr@daisyconstruction.com 

John Hutchings    Eastern States Const.   302-995-2259   302-995-2468   jhutchings@eastern-states.net 

John Everhart    Brandywine Const. Co.   302-571-9773   610-571-9775   jeverhart@bccico.com 

Tony Ventresca   Ventresca Bros., Inc.   302-658-6436   302-658-2360   tventresca@ventrescabrosinc.com 

Dan Keeler    D + D Contractors  302-378-9724  302-378-1054   d+dcontractors37@yahoo.com 

Mike Barr    Specialty Finishes   302-283-0398   302-283-0359   mbarr@speicialtyfinishesde.com 

Rob Faucett    Jerry’s Inc.    302-422-7676   302-422-3434   rfaucett@jerryspaving.com 


